
Orange County Government

Legislation Text

Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Approval to Purchase Renewals of All Lines of Commercial Insurance Coverage under Contract Y20-
1061, Insurance Broker and Consultant Services, with Arthur J. Gallagher Risk Management
Services, Inc. for premiums not-to-exceed $8,868,550. ([Administration and Fiscal Services Risk
Management and Professional Standards Division] Procurement Division)

File #: 23-498, Version: 1

Orange County Government Printed on 9/13/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

